Mill Solutions
527HysonSolutions.com
INSTAclamp™	Lock	Ring
INSTAclamp™	is	a	next	generation	retention	solution	providing	a	safer	and
more	reliable	lock	on	roll	neck	assemblies.	Differing	from	traditional	locking
mechanisms,	Hyson’s	INSTAclamp™	solution	features	an	advanced
single-action	locking	latch	that	requires	no	special	tools	to	engage.
This	patented	locking	mechanism	provides	repeatable	clamping	force,

Standard Material Military Grade Aluminum 6061-T6
Minimum ID – Standard 100 mm
Primary Latching Feature Spring Powered
Features and Material Options See  page 531
Dimensional	Information	(mm)
Model
Number
ID
+/-0.05
OD
+/-0.5
Width
+/-0.05
Weight
(kg)
IC0100  100 200 30 2.0
IC0150  150 250 35 3.0
IC0200  200 300 40 4.0
IC0250  250 350 50 6.0
IC0350  350 450 50 8.0
IC0450  450 550 50 9.5
IC0550  550 650 50 13.0
IC0650  650 750 50 17.0
Mill Solutions
531HysonSolutions.com
Optional	Features	for	the	IC	Series
Optional features can be added to our INSTAclamp Rings for ease of upgrading existing roll stands without modifications in